
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 12 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

31107514 10PSSDA 17.76 3.95 70.15

31107545 P6 - (98154) Austin Point Foundation Way 10PSSDA 17.71 3.95 69.95

31107597 P6 - (98154) Austin Point Foundation Way 5PSSDB 17.78 3.95 70.23

31107620 P6 - (98154) Austin Point Foundation Way 10PSSDA 17.78 3.95 70.23

31107724 P6 - (107335) CNP Waterhole Substation 5PSLSB 17.84 9.25 165.02

31107776 P6 - (98154) Austin Point Foundation Way 10PSSDA 17.76 3.95 70.15

31107794 P6 - (98154) Austin Point Foundation Way 10PSSDA 17.74 3.95 70.07

31107864 P6 - (105600) Cross Creek West Sec 8 7PSSDB 17.77 5.95 105.73

31107905 P6 - (95303) McCray Rd Reconstruction & Widening 7PSSDB 17.73 4.70 83.33

31107999 P6 - (98154) Austin Point Foundation Way 5PSSDB 17.68 3.95 69.84

31108041 P6 - 101578 5PSSDB 17.73 5.20 92.20

31108070 5PSSDB 17.70 4.30 76.11

1013.01

5% -50.65

TOTAL 962.36

Settlement
of payment

Grydslay Figueredo 7/27/2024

R002977

2314

D154

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (88826) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv

P6 - (107475) HARVEST POINTE SEC 1


	07-19-2024 to 07-25-2024



